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Irish Association for Emergency Medicine

Annual Conference
Sheraton Hotel, Athlone

15™ — 17" October 2009

Thursday 15™ October 2009

1300-1330  Registration
1330-1340  Welcome
1340-1545  Thrombolysis of Stroke in the Emergency Department
Speakers: Mr Brendan Whelan - Pre-hospital assessment of Stroke
Dr Khalil Amir - Evidence Base and Current Guidelines
Dr Robert Eager — Where are we now?
Mr Gerry Lane — Participate or Facilitate?
1545-1615 Coffee Break
1615-1800  Therapeutic Hypothermia in the Emergency Department
Speakers: Dr Marvin Wayne — Current Thinking in Therapeutic Hypothermia
Dr Peadar Gilligan — The Beaumont Experience
Session sponsored by Intraveno

1900-2100 Opening Reception



Friday 16™ October 2009

0930-1145

1145-1230

1230-1330

1330-1500

1500-1515

1515-1630

1630-1715

1715-1730

1730-1815

1730-1900

Advances in Musculoskeletal Medicine

Speakers: Dr Ara Suppiah — New Therapies in Musculoskeletal Medicine
Dr Norman Maxwell — Radiology of the Shoulder
Mr John Lunn — Acute Shoulder Injuries

GI Symposium: Management of Acute GI Bleed

Speaker: Mr Robert Stewart, Consultant GI Surgeon, Beacon Clinic, Dublin

Symposium and lunch sponsored by Astra Zeneca

Lunch

Free Papers 1

Coffee

Free Papers 2

Lessons from Limerick: Outcome of Reconfiguration in the Midwest

Global Emergency Care Skills

IEMTA Annual General Meeting

IAEM Executive Meeting

Saturday 17™ October 2009

0930-1300

2000hrs

2030hrs

IAEM Annual General Meeting
Pre-dinner drink reception

Gala Dinner (Black Tie)
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