

Irish Association for Emergency Medicine

Annual Conference

Sheraton Hotel, Athlone

15th – 17th October 2009

Thursday 15th October 2009

1300-1330	Registration	
1330-1340	Welcome	

1340-1545 Thrombolysis of Stroke in the Emergency Department

Speakers: Mr Brendan Whelan - Pre-hospital assessment of Stroke

Dr Khalil Amir - Evidence Base and Current Guidelines

Dr Robert Eager – Where are we now?

Mr Gerry Lane – Participate or Facilitate?

1545-1615 Coffee Break

1615-1800 Therapeutic Hypothermia in the Emergency Department

Speakers: Dr Marvin Wayne – Current Thinking in Therapeutic Hypothermia

Dr Peadar Gilligan – The Beaumont Experience

Session sponsored by Intraveno

1900-2100 Opening Reception

Friday 16th October 2009

0930-1145	Advances in Musculoskeletal Medicine	
	Speakers: Dr Ara Suppiah – New Therapies in Musculoskeletal Medicine	
	Dr Norman Maxwell – Radiology of the Shoulder	
	Mr John Lunn – Acute Shoulder Injuries	
1145-1230	GI Symposium: Management of Acute GI Bleed	
	Speaker: Mr Robert Stewart, Consultant GI Surgeon, Beacon Clinic, Dublin	
	Symposium and lunch sponsored by Astra Zeneca	
1230-1330	Lunch	
1330-1500	Free Papers 1	
1500-1515	Coffee	
1515-1630	Free Papers 2	
1630-1715	Lessons from Limerick: Outcome of Reconfiguration in the Midwest	
1715-1730	Global Emergency Care Skills	
1730-1815	IEMTA Annual General Meeting	
1730-1900	IAEM Executive Meeting	

Saturday 17th October 2009

0930-1300	IAEM Annual General Meeting
2000hrs	Pre-dinner drink reception
2030hrs	Gala Dinner (Black Tie)

